MC34071,2,4,A MC33071,2,4,A, NCV33072,4A
2
CASE 626/CASE 751
PIN CONNECTIONS
(Single, Top View)
(Dual, Top View)
Offset Null

17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Op Amp
Function Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package
Shipping†
Single
MC34071P
TA = 0° to +70°C
PDIP−8
50 Units / RailMC34071PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34071AP PDIP−8
50 Units / RailMC34071APG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34071D SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC34071DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34071DR2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC34071DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34071AD SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC34071ADG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34071ADR2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC34071ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33071D
TA = −40° to +85°C
SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC33071DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33071DR2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33071DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33071AD SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC33071ADG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33071ADR2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33071ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33071AP PDIP−8
50 Units / Rail
MC33071APG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33071P PDIP−8
MC33071PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
Dual
MC34072P
TA = 0° to +70°C
PDIP−8
MC34072PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34072AP PDIP−8
MC34072APG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34072D SOIC−8
98 Units / Rail
MC34072DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34072AD SOIC−8
MC34072ADG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34072DR2 SOIC−8
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34072DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC34072ADR2 SOIC−8
MC34072ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)

19
ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Op Amp
Function Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package
Shipping†
Quad
MC33074P
TA = −40° to +85°C
PDIP−14
25 Units / Rail
MC33074PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33074AP PDIP−14
MC33074APG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33074D SOIC−14
55 Units / Rail
MC33074DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33074AD SOIC−14
MC33074ADG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33074DR2 SOIC−14
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33074DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33074ADR2 SOIC−14
MC33074ADR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33074DTB TSSOP−14*
96 Units / Rail
MC33074DTBG TSSOP−14*
MC33074DTBR2 TSSOP−14*
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33074DTBR2G TSSOP−14*
MC33074ADTB TSSOP−14*
96 Units / Rail
MC33074ADTBG TSSOP−14*
MC33074ADTBR2 TSSOP−14*
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33074ADTBR2G TSSOP−14*
MC34074VD
TA = −40° to +125°C
SOIC−14
55 Units / RailMC34074VDG SOIC−14